emphasis
track mounted
directional spotlight
Optics
•	 	Lamp	options:
–		20W	CDM-TM
–		35W	CDM-TC
–		70W	CDM-T

rectangular	facets		–	as	Whitecroft
Lighting	EMPHASIS
Order Codes
Spot Reflector Colour
20W	CDM-TM	 White	 EMPH-C20E-M3-21
35W	CDM-TC	 White	 EMPH-C35E-M3-21
70W	CDM-T	 White	 EMPH-C70E-M3-21
Medium Reflector Colour
20W	CDM-TM	 White	 EMPH-C20E-M3-22
35W	CDM-TC	 White	 EMPH-C35E-M3-22
70W	CDM-T	 White	 EMPH-C70E-M3-22
Flood Reflector Colour
20W	CDM-TM	 White	 EMPH-C20E-M3-23
35W	CDM-TC	 White	 EMPH-C35E-M3-23
70W	CDM-T	 White	 EMPH-C70E-M3-23
Options
BLACK	 Replace	1st	Number	2	with	3	 i.e.	EMPH-C70E-M3-31
W
L
H
Version L W H KG